
410 

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 

912502 
912502 
912502 
912502 
912513 
912514 
912515 
912516 
912517 
912518 
912519 
912520 
9125e1 
91easee 
712523 
912524 

912524 
9125e5 
912525 
912526 
912526 
790226 
990225 
990226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
990225 
990225 
990224 
990226 
990226 
990226 
290226 
790226 
990224 
9790226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
790226 
790226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
9702826 
990226 
990226 
990226 
790226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
79028226 
990226 
790226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
9902826 
990226 
990226 
9902265 
990226 
99028246 
990226 
9902824 
990226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
990224 
990226 
990226 
9902826 

990226 
990226 
990226 
990226 
9790226 

22, 1999, CONTINUED 

INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
ZIMA, JOHN J JR. 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN: 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
BAKER III, JOHN C 

‘WEST, DARIN: , 
BOONE-SMITH, ANGELA 
PLATT, CAROL 
JOHNSON, MARY LOY 

‘SWANK, ELLEN 
GINS, CYNTHIA 
CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE 
CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE 
BOLAND, BARBARA 
BOLAND, BARBARA 
HAYMES, JILL 
HAYMES, JILL 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY-COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
IMMUNIZATION PROGRAM . 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
TC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND 
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK 
PACIFICARE PLAN LIFE 
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA 
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
COMMUNITY HEALTH FOUNDATION 
TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES 
UNITED WAY 
PEBSCO 
AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER 
AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN 
LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC 
COMMUNITY HEALTH FOUNDATION 
VISION SERVICE PLAN 
COLORADO STUDENT LOAN 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
IRS 
LONNIE D. ECK, TRUSTEE 

SERVICES . 
+ SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

+ MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

i>: MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
‘MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 

. TRAVEL 

MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL . 
FEDERAL WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RETIREMENT 
PEHP 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
HEALTH FUND 
CREDIT UNION 
UNITED FUND 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
PREMIUMS 
GARNISHMENTS 
GARNISHMENTS 
TAX LIEN 

CHILD SUPPORT 

351.48 
585.36 
160.52 
234.32 
144.90 
199.88 
70.85 

221.45 
130.33 
28.40 
130.98 
165.10 
51.35 
93.60 
77.03 
24.05 
90.33 
53.95 
70.92 
74.75 
171.32 

33,444.00 
6,094.00 

12,708.00 
7,236.00 
2,917.00 
20,445.00 
2,727.00 
18,937.96 
1,242.89 
5,075.41 
1,431.00 
10,576.00 
1,816.00 
70,348.30 
29,756.44 
12,352.00 
4,075.00 
22,510.00 
1,459.00 
2,090.00 
5,779.00 
15,313.00 
38,396.00 
5,634.14 
7,917.00 
3,716.00 

23,540.00 
8,343.00 

140.00 
35,222.65 

934.00 
92,928.39 
2,894.00. 
38,217.22 
8,256.00 
7,119.49 

32,181.00 
2,159.00 
6,390.00 
41,042.03 
23,515.88 
72,189.54 
16,883.05 
39,340.16 
5,733.13 
2,452.53 
4,500.88 

350.82 
47,839.52 

184.98 
6,465.92 
1,933.35 
370.50 

16,281.45 
610.76 

19,983.48 
4651.84 
198.86 
845.42 
179.40 
370.50 
234.77 
184.41 
150.00 
100.00 
385.00 


