MONDAY.	FEBRUARY	22,	1999,	CONTINUED

912502	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES .	351.48
912502	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	585.36
912502	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	160.52
912502	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	234.32
912513	ZIMA, JOHN J JR	MILEAGE	146.90
912514	ETHRÍEDGE, JOHN DAVID	MILEAGE	199.88
912515	WICKERSHAM, JOHN:	MILEAGE	70.85
912516	STEVENSON, PATRICIA	MILEAGE	221.65
912517	BAKER III, JOHN C	MILEAGE	130.33
912518	WEST, DARIN	MILEAGE	28.60
912519	BOONE-SMITH, ANGELA	:.MILEAGE	
912520	PLATT, CAROL	MILEAGE	130.98
912521	JOHNSON, MARY LOY		165.10
912522	SWANK, ELLEN	MILEAGE	51.35
912523	GINS, CYNTHIA	MILEAGE	93.60
912524		MILEAGE	77.03
	CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE	MILEAGE	24.05
912524	CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE	TRAVEL	90.33
912525	BOLAND, BARBARA	MILEAGE	53 . 95
912525	BOLAND, BARBARA	TRAVEL	70.92
912526	HAYMES, JILL	MILEAGE	74.75
912526	HAYMES, JILL	TRAVEL	171.32
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	33,464.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	6,094.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	12,708.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	7,236.00
990226	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,917.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	20,645.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,727.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	18,937.96
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,242.89
990226	CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R	PAYROLL	5,075.41
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,431.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	10,576.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,816.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH		70,348.30
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	29,756.44
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	12,352.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	4,075.00
990226		PAYROLL	22,510.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,459.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,090.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	6,779.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	15,313.00
	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	38,396.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	5,634.14
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	7,917.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	3,716.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	23,540.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	8,343.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	140.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	35,222.45
9 90226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	934.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	92,928.39
9 90226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,894.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	38,217.22
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	8,256.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	7,119.69
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	32,181.00
990226	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	
990226	IMMUNIZATION PROGRAM	PAYROLL	2,159.00
990226	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED	FEDERAL WH TAX	6,390.00
990226	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	STATE WH TAX	61,062.03
990226	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA	FICA	23,515.88
990226	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA	HI FICA TAX	72,189.54
990226	TC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND	RETIREMENT	16,883.05
990226	LASALLE NATIONAL BANK	PEHP	39,340.16
990226	PACIFICARE PLAN LIFE	PREMIUMS	5,733.13
990226	DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA	PREMIUMS	2,452.53
990226	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY		6,500.88
990226	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PREMIUMS	350.82
990226	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PREMIUMS	47,839.52
990226	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PREMIUMS	184.98
990226	PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY	PREMIUMS	6,465.92
990226	COMMUNITY HEALTH FOUNDATION	PREMIUMS	1,933.35
990226	TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES	HEALTH FUND	370.50
990226	UNITED WAY	CREDIT UNION	16,281.45
770226	PEBSCO	UNITED FUND	610.76
990226		ANNUITY	19,983.48
990226	AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER	PREMIUMS	651.86
990226	AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN	PREMIUMS	198.86
	LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	PREMIUMS	845.42
990226	PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC	PREMIUMS	179.40
990226	COMMUNITY HEALTH FOUNDATION	CONTRIBUTIONS	370.50
990226	VISION SERVICE PLAN	PREMIUMS	234.77
990226	COLORADO STUDENT LOAN	GARNISHMENTS	184.61
990226	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	GARNISHMENTS	150.00
990226	IRS	TAX LIEN	100.00
990226	LONNIE D. ECK, TRUSTEE	CHILD SUPPORT	385.00
			303100